© 2021 Microchip Technology Inc. LX7714 rev 0.3 - page 1
  LX7714
Quad 46V, 2.5A/1.25A RLCL Power Switches for Space
 Description
The LX7714 is a quad power switch with line protection
that is radiation-hardened-by-design and is used for
spacecraft power distribution. It provides a means to turn
on and off four independent DC loads with continuous

to the package body at the top of relatively thin cavity walls, and so is inferior to the base of the package for heat
removal. The leads can be formed to mount the package upside down on the PCB if convenient
2 Ordering Information
Operating
Temperature
Package
Type Package Part Number Current
Rating SMD Number Flow Shipping
Type
LX7714-25MFB-EV TBD MIL-PRF-38535 Class V
LX7714-25MFB-EQ TBD MIL-PRF-38535 Class Q
LX7714-25MFB-ES
2.5A
- Engineering Samples
LX7714-12MFB-EV TBD MIL-PRF-38535 Class V
LX7714-12MFB-EQ TBD MIL-PRF-38535 Class Q
-55°C to 125°C
Hermetic
Ceramic
Flat Pack